w5~ EER (PAVAS) ETRZIR (2024128208 (&) ~ HEDM]

bR

ERBy(E
ETRT BOH BOH BOH BOH BOH B0H gk =]::] gk =]::] gk BOH gk iz
& IR VT & J2RARYT & J2RARwT | JZRARYT &iE IRy & J2ARwT | JxRbwT | JZRbvT & J2ARYT &
z FRTbEERAD Yufuin-ekimae Bus Center (Sta.) 8:00 9:00 10:00 10:30 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00
@D
. EDERDSUNA Michinoeki Yufuin 8:07 L 10:07 L L 12:07 L 14:07 L [ L 16:07 L 17:07
= hEA>H— Kokonoe IC 8:20 L 10:20 L L 12:20 L 14:20 L L L 16:20 L 17:20
3 Rk 25— Kusu IC 8:31 L 10:31 L L 12:31 L 14:31 L [ L 16:31 L 17:31
]
[SIEESiEs Kosoku Amagase Takatsuka 8:42 L 10:42 L L 12:42 L 14:42 L L L 16:42 L 17:42
XA Kosoku Hita 8:52 L 10:52 L L 12:52 L 14:52 L L L 16:52 L 17:52
= EREL kosoku Kiyama 9:27 10:18 11:27 11:48 12:18 13:27 14:18 15:27 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:27 17:48 18:27
%
g Chikushino
s |HERE (CETRRAD) o o 9:32 % 11:32 % L 13:32 % 15:32 % L % 17:32 % 18:32
(Futsukaichi Hotspring Iriguchi)
@ 1R ZEEE PR Fukuoka Airport International 9:47 10:35 11:47 12:05 12:35 13:47 14:35 15:47 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:47 18:05 18:47
s
BN\ X5—=FI)L Hakata Bus Terminal 10:07 10:55 12:07 12:25 12:55 14:07 14:55 16:07 16:25 16:55 17:25 18:07 18:25 19:07
—— — Nishitetsu Tenjin
AR AER/ (XY —=F)L J . 10:25 11:13 12:25 12:43 13:13 14:25 15:13 16:25 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:25 18:43 19:25
Expresswav Bus Terminal
ER—>RmkE
ERBS{E
BT _BOH gk (=[] gk (=[] gk BOH [icE3 gk BOH BOH BOH BOH BOH
& IRV &= J2ARwT | srabeT | JrRbvT &= AT | srabeT | iRy T =3 JLARyT &= J22kwT | srzkeT &=
AR (25—, ey Tenin 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55|  10:25|  10:55|  11:25|  11:55|  12:25|  13:25|  14:25|  14:55|  15:25|  16:25
Expresswav Bus Terminal
= W2\ X5—-=F)L Hakata Bus Terminal 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:48
= 1R ZEBERRER Fukuoka Airport International 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 14:08 15:08 15:38 16:08 17:08
Chikushino
D TNEREF o . . . 9:23 L L L 11:23 L L L 13:23 L 15:23 L L 17:23
H (Futsukaichi Hotsprina Iriauchi)
EREL kosoku Kiyama 9:28 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:28 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:28 14:27 15:28 15:57 16:27 17:28
=EEH Kosoku Hita 10:02 L L L 12:02 L L L 14:02 L 16:02 L L 18:02
= EIRKAEER Kosoku Amagase Takatsuka 10:12 L L L 12:12 L L L 14:12 L 16:12 L L 18:12
i3 Rk > — Kusu IC 10:23 L L % 12:23 L L L 14:23 L 16:23 L L 18:23
]
NEA>5— Kokonoe IC 10:34 L L L 12:34 L L L 14:34 L 16:34 L L 18:34
B
= EDERDHAUNA Michinoeki Yufuin 10:47 L 7 L 12:47 L L L 14:47 L 16:47 L L 18:47
: ERTfTERAT Yufuin-ekimae Bus Center (Sta.) 10:59 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:59 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:59 15:47 16:59 17:17 17:47 18:59

B CFHRIDBEONEDE (X

BOH/N\BMmBERRI/ N2> 5 —
B0977-84-3145

TUNERN\R TR —
80120-489-939

(092-734-2727)

n 2=y NTOTFHIE




